
Date of Receipt Amount 

Claimed

Total Amount 

of Claim 

admitted

Amount of calim 

for the period of 

12 monhts 

preceding the 

liquidation 

commencement 

date

Nature of 

Claim

% share in 

total amount 

of claims 

admitted

1

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Aditya Raj Keshari

17-07-2023

2,40,318 2,40,318

0 Unsecured

0.00%

0 0 0 0 Nil

2

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Adarsh Kumar Patel

13-05-2023

7,39,204 7,39,204

0 Unsecured

0.01%

0 0 0 0 Nil

3

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Devesh Kumar

11-05-2023

6,25,000 6,25,000

0 Unsecured

0.01%

0 0 0 0 Nil

4

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Kadoo Bhutia

13-05-2023

2,43,736 2,43,736

0 Unsecured

0.00%

0 0 0 0 Nil

5

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

PK Sinha

12-05-2023

1,46,000 1,46,000

0 Unsecured

0.00%

0 0 0 0 Nil

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

setoff

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Amount of 

Contingent claim

S.No Name of 

authorised 

representative if 

any

Name of Employee Details of claim received Details of Claim admitted

Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor:Gati Infrastructure Bhasmey Power P Ltd Date of Commencement of 

Liquidation:06.12.2024

List of Stakeholders as on : 04.02.2025

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)                                                                                                                                                     (Amount in ₹)



6

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Pawan Kumar Srivastava

11-05-2023

9,36,651 9,36,651

0 Unsecured

0.01%

0 0 0 0 Nil

7

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Pradip Kumar

12-05-2023

42,53,109 42,53,109

0 Unsecured

0.05%

0 0 0 0 Nil

8

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Shashank Kumar

12-05-2023

2,95,284 2,95,284

0 Unsecured

0.00%

0 0 0 0 Nil

9

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Vijay Sadashiv Kadam

11-05-2023

10,68,509 10,68,509

0 Unsecured

0.01%

0 0 0 0 Nil

10

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Vincent D.T. Namchu

29-05-2023

5,00,000 5,00,000

0 Unsecured

0.01%

0 0 0 0 Nil

11

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Rabindra Patnayak

29-06-2023

5,35,000 5,35,000

0 Unsecured

0.01%

0 0 0 0 Nil

12

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Ravi Shukla

04-07-2023

1,46,807 1,46,807

0 Unsecured

0.00%

0 0 0 0 Nil

13

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Manish Kumar Chhipi

04-07-2023

86,342.00 86,342.00

0 Unsecured

0.00%

0 0 0 0 Nil

14

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Sanjoy Kumar Dey

06-07-2023

1,14,095 1,14,095

0 Unsecured

0.00%

0 0 0 0 Nil

15

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Naveen Basnett

06-07-2023

2,15,000 2,15,000

0 Unsecured

0.00%

0 0 0 0 Nil



16

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Swapan Kumar Sangiri

07-07-2023

1,33,615 1,33,615

0 Unsecured

0.00%

0 0 0 0 Nil

17

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Manoj Kumar Sen

26-06-2023

8,00,000 8,00,000

0 Unsecured

0.01%

0 0 0 0 Nil

18

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Md Babar Ali

15-07-2023

1,75,992 1,75,992

0 Unsecured

0.00%

0 0 0 0 Nil

19

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Md. Istiak Hossain

15-07-2023

1,25,806 1,25,806

0 Unsecured

0.00%

0 0 0 0 Nil

20

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Pankaj Bhagat

28-07-2023

1,33,935 1,33,935

0 Unsecured

0.00%

0 0 0 0 Nil

21

Pradip Kumar 

(Representing 

Workmen & 

Employees)

Man Mohan Chaudhary

22-07-2023

1,51,506 1,51,506

0 Unsecured

0.00%

0 0 0 0 Nil
1,16,65,909 1,16,65,909


